
Features
Eco-Friendly Refrigerant  
R290 refrigerant with a global warming 
potential (GWP) of 3
Easy to Clean
Stainless steel interior with coved corners, 
finished edges, and removable lids  
High-Density Insulation
Foamed-in-place, CFC-free polyurethane 
insulation for maximum strength, rigidity, 
and insulation
Cold Wall Refrigeration System
Optimized temperature control thanks to 
the cold wall refrigeration and top access 

Heavy-Duty Construction
Stainless steel exterior plus galvanized 
lower cabinet and base reduce the risk  
of corrosion 
Clear Polycarbonate Hinged Lid
Insulated, clear polycarbonate hinged lid 
for displaying product to customers		
Cabinet Capacity
Maximized interior storage area of 1.3ft3

Integrated Design
Fitted flange design ensures the fit within 
any countertop 

Drop-In Freezers 
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Technical Specifications

Electrical Requirements 115v/60hz/1ph/2.1a NEMA 5-15P

Product Dimensions 22.53”W x 23.43”H x 25.53”D  
(57.23cm x 59.51cm x 64.85cm)

Product Weight 105lbs  
(47.63kg)

Shipping Dimensions 31”W x 32”H x 29”D 
(78.74cm x 81.28cm x 73.66cm)

Shipping Weight 115lbs  
(56.16kg)

Shipping Cubic 
Dimensions

13.61ft3

(0.38m3)

Temperature Range -5 to 5°F
(-20.6 to -15°C)

Refrigerant R290

Charge Level 1.4oz (39.7 grams)

Insulation Foamed-in-place, CFC-free polyurethane 

Exterior Construction Stainless steel exterior with galvanized lower cabinet and base

Interior Construction Stainless steel interior with coved corners and finished edges

Lids Insulated, clear polycarbonate, hinged

Internal Capacity 1.3ft3 
(0.04m3)	

Certifications ETL Safety, ETL Sanitation

Warranty 3-year parts and labor, 5-year compressor (part only)
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Model Number Description

SKFDI23-ELUS1 Drop-In Freezer 23”, 115v/60hz/1ph, insulated clear hinged lid, NEMA 5-15P

177.80
7.00

209.54

(2X)
8.25

495.30
19.50

508.37
20.01

9.95
252.84

533.71
21.01

19.38
492.13

17.57
446.27

572.22
22.53

86.76
3.42

412.99
16.26
609.89
24.01

648.40
25.53
627.05
24.69

06.10.22

Accessories Description

10315-08 Lid Strap Lock Kit 


